4( 3/5/2021 6:17 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 73000-205674

Description: 0.87 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, driveway, sidewalk and ramps,
water main, signing and pavement markings on Mackinaw Street from Alexander Street to
Hamilton Street in the city of Saginaw, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00441 Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, Ml Ph: (810)733-1313
Fax: (810)733-7883
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Fax: (989)755-0033
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Fax: (989)775-6144
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131

Fax: (989)761-0132
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Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 33000-207001

Description: 5.74 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing and widening for paved shoulders, replace culvert and storm
sewer and pavement markings on Bellevue Road from Onondaga Road east to Hull Road, Ingham
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00529

01272

03276

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wadel Stabilization, Inc. - Hart, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(231)873-4006
(231)873-7300
(269)964-1720
(269)964-8202
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 41024-128093

Description: 2.17 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction and bridge rehabilitation including concrete pavement
rehabilitation, drainage improvements, guardrail, cable barrier, signing, pavement markings and
bridge railing repair on 1-96 from Thornapple River Drive to west of Whitneyville Road, Kent
County. This project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties. This
project is an Alternate Pavement Bid project. Alternate 1 (Section 2) is an HMA Alternative and
includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty. Alternate 2 (Section 3) is a
Concrete Alternative and includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277
Fax: (989)732-9650
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 31051-128708

Description: 1.07 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, storm sewer, water main,
sanitary sewer, signing and pavement markings on US-41 from Maclnness Drive westerly to Isle
Royal Street in the city of Houghton, Houghton County. This project includes a 5 year materials
and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00987

01183

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 84921-132465

Description: Installation of sinusoidal rumble strips and pavement markings on various routes, Alger, Baraga,
Chippewa, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron, Luce, Mackinac, Marquette, Menominee,
Ontonagon and Schoolcraft Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
08374 Surface Preparation Technologies, LLC. - New Kingstown, PA Ph: (717)697-1450

Fax: (717)697-0813
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 16081-128479

Description: 7.01 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter,
sidewalks, sidewalk ramps, culverts, sewer, drainage, guardrail, signing and pavement markings
on US-23 from east of Cordwood Road to east of Duncan Avenue in the city of Cheboygan,
Cheboygan County. This project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Fax: (989)732-9650
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443
Fax: (231)943-8975
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318

Fax: (989)731-1729
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 77000-202465

Description: 0.74 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, cold milling and resurfacing, base repairs, storm sewer,
concrete curb, gutter and ramps, signing and pavement markings on Huron Boulevard from Gratiot
Boulevard (BL-94) to Connecticut Avenue and from Range Road to Gratiot Boulevard (BL-94) in
the city of Marysuville, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00610 Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Ml Ph: (810)364-6881
Fax: (810)364-2930
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
03601 Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml Ph: (248)334-4570
Fax: (248)334-9037
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192
Fax: (810)229-7791
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)721-2600
Fax:
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Fax: (586)752-9745
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number:

008 Contract ID: 04000-205302

Description: 3.99 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, signing and pavement
markings on Cathro Road from Long Rapids Road north to Lacomb Road, Alpena County. This is

a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00172

00253

03727

04476

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Mi

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)362-5011
(989)362-4682
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 21000-205823

Description: 4.79 mi of hot mix asphalt wedging and overlay, guardrail and pavement makings on County Road
426 south of Boney Falls Road, Delta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 010

Contract ID: 46000-208114

Description: Bridge reconstruction with 24 inch steel beams, concrete curb and gutter, guardrail and approach
work on Country Club Road over Wolf Creek, Lenawee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00129

00139

02748

02946

03134

07130

08594

Vendor

Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(419)445-1015
(419)446-2626
(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number:

011 Contract ID: 81000-203566

Description: 4.28 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, gravel shoulders, sidewalk ramps and
pavement markings on various routes, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00588

03601

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(248)334-4570
(248)334-9037
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 012

Contract ID: 49111-210626

Description: 5.89 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path with shoreline protection on M-185 from north of Dennis
O. Cawthorne Shoreline Trail northerly and westerly to north of Mahoney Avenue on Mackinac

Island, Mackinac County.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00014

00074

00179

00253

00987

01130

01953

02748

02946

03260

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 11021-210919

Description: 6.57 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, shoulder reconstruction and
pavement markings on US-12 from the Galien/Bertrand township Line easterly to Mayflower Road,
Berrien County.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480

Page: 13 of 73



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/5/2021 6:17 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Report vl

Call Number: 014

Contract ID: 46081-208996

Description: 0.14 mi of hot mix asphalt and concrete pavement reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter,
drainage, sewer, signing, guardrail, concrete precast culvert replacements including steel sheet
piling, cofferdams and pavement marking on US-12 and M-50 over the Neering Drain, Lenawee
County.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00074

00134

00139

00529

00616

00777

01682

02946

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(517)750-3030
(517)750-1095
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 58151-129661

Description: 1.51 mi of interchange reconstruction and reconfiguration with roundabouts at the ramp terminals,
drainage, signing, lighting, pavement markings, culvert headwall construction, guardrail, concrete
patching and bridge replacement with 42-inch prestressed concrete bulb tee beams on I-75 under
LaPlaisance Road over I-75, Monroe County. This project includes two 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranties and a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00074

00129

00139

00247

00929

01177

02946

07130

07550

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(419)445-1015
(419)446-2626
(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0582
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Call Number: 016

Contract ID: 80000-206964

Description: 1.20 mi of hot mix asphalt widening, crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter,
trenching, signing, slope restoration and pavement markings on County Road 388 from 46th Street
to the west village limits of Bloomingdale, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00134

00152

00253

00356

00436

00529

02123

02262

03276

03665

05073

08771

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Mi

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
(269)964-1720
(269)964-8202
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(269)793-4396
(269)793-0213
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 73000-205963

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, deck repairs, expansion joint replacement and
surface sealer on all piers on Center Street over the Saginaw River in the city of Saginaw, Saginaw
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07905 Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml Ph: (989)340-1678

Fax: (989)340-1679
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 17000-206123

Description: 4.00 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, shoulders and pavement markings
on Shunk Road from 5 Mile Road to 9 Mile Road, Chippewa County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 03035-128732

Description: 3.55 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, guardrail upgrades and
pavement markings on 1-196 from east of 60th Street to the CSX Railroad Crossing in the city of
Holland, Allegan County. This project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

020 Contract ID: 52042-128702

Description: 2.76 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, joint repairs, concrete pavement, curb, gutter and sidewalk
ramps, storm sewer repairs, drainage repairs, guardrail, signing and pavement markings on US-
41/M-28 from Front Street to Altamont Street and from west of Grove Street to County Road 492 in
the city of Marquette, Marquette County. This project includes a 5-year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00987

01183

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, MI

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
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Michigan Department of

eMDOT

3/5/2021 6:17 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

021 Contract ID: 44031-129186

Description: Traffic signal modernization and dilemma zone technology at 3 locations, hot mix asphalt paving
and pavement markings on M-53 at Dryden Road, M-47 at Tittabawassee Road, and M-13 at

Beaver Road, Lapeer, Saginaw, and Bay Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
01177

03303

03515

07654

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, MI

Wright Electric Company, Inc. - Marquette, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
(906)226-2091
(906)226-3177
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Report vl

Call Number: 022

Contract ID: 52000-207918

Description: Bridge reconstruction with a 36' x 8' precast three-sided concrete culvert, steel piles, riprap,
guardrail, approach work and pavement markings on County Road 565 over Schweitzer Creek,
Marquette County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00014

00179

01183

02285

02526

03134

04552

07677

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

WR Construction LLC - Negaunee, MI

Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

MJO Contracting, Inc. - Hancock, Ml

FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(906)362-2371

(262)524-1800
(262)524-1840
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(906)482-8965
(906)482-9244
(906)265-2100
(231)344-5919
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Report vl

Call Number: 023

Contract ID: 13000-210338

Description: 22.42 mi of tree and brush removal along various routes, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00134

00616

05426

05685

07112

07621

07626

08797

08972

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

Heinz Tree Service, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Mi

Alpine Tree Service, LLC - Newaygo, Ml

Homer Tree Service, Inc. - Lockport, IL

Kivisto Tree Service, LLC - Brighton, MI

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Integrity Tree Services, LLC - Grandville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(989)754-8009
(989)754-8050
(616)837-1100

(616)696-8733

(815)838-0320
(815)838-6027
(810)923-7139
(810)588-4936
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
(616)301-1300
(616)301-9900
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Report vl

Call Number: 024

Contract ID: 41000-206097

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including precast deck, steel tub girders, substructure patching, guardrail and
approach work on Union Street over Nash Creek in the village of Sparta, Kent County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Preliminary Bid List

3/5/2021 6:17 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034

Report vl

Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 78000-210363

Description: 1.05 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface, centerline and edgeline corrugations and
pavement markings on Constantine Road from south of Banker Street to Roys Road, St. Joseph
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00529

01282

02123

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, M

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(269)964-1720
(269)964-8202
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Report vl

Call Number: 026

Contract ID: 82000-205842

Description: 0.37 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, signing, storm sewer, watermain
and pavement markings on Beverly Road from east of Merriman Road easterly to Beverly Plaza in
the city of Romulus, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
02920

03601

04940

05336

05363

06366

07604

08208

Vendor

Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)749-8593
(586)749-8839
(248)334-4570
(248)334-9037
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034

Report vl

Call Number: 027

Contract ID: 58000-205846

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure replacement with 15 inch tall tub girder and precast
composite slab and approach work on Cone Road over the north branch Macon Creek, Monroe
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

02748

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Report vl

Call Number: 028

Contract ID: 55000-208097

Description: Bridge replacement with 28' x 10' precast three-sided culvert, guardrail and approach work on
Number 29 Road over Devils Creek, Menominee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00492

01183

03134

07677

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(989)728-9411
(989)728-3158
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(906)265-2100
(231)344-5919
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 55000-210786

Description: 2.70 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, replace culverts, guardrail and
pavement markings on County Road 551 from County Road 400 to M-69, Menominee County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Report v1

Call Number: 030

Contract ID: 58000-210497

Description: 1.50 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, sidewalk and ramps and cross walk striping near
Chestnut Street at Summerfield Elementary and Junior High Schools. Monroe County. This is a
Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00441

01682

04940

05082

05336

05548

06669

07604

08183

Vendor

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, MI

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Lacaria Concrete Construction Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(248)676-9570
(248)676-9520
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(248)714-5486
(248)714-5249
(313)843-3865
(313)843-8799
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 63000-200124-2

Description: 0.63 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, water main, drainage, concrete curb, gutter
and ramps, signing and pavement markings on Saginaw Street from Airport Drive to Oakwood
Street in the village of Holly, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00441 Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, Ml Ph: (810)733-1313
Fax: (810)733-7883
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
03601 Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml Ph: (248)334-4570
Fax: (248)334-9037
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
06366 DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Fax: (586)997-4192
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Fax: (810)231-5404
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Report vl

Call Number: 032

Contract ID: 63000-206951

Description: 1.41 mi of concrete pavement repairs, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, pedestrian signals,
signing and pavement markings on Walton Boulevard from the west city limits of Pontiac to
Baldwin Road in the city of Pontiac, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00891

01682

05231

05336

06903

08962

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Di Lisio Contracting, Inc. - Clinton Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(586)783-4044
(586)783-4058
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Report v1

Call Number: 033

Contract ID: 41000-206871

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, subbase, aggregate base, drainage,
guardrail and pavement markings on 100th Street SE from Kalamazoo Avenue to 1 mile east and
100th Street SE east of Kalamazoo Avenue to Hanna Lake Avenue, Kent County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00074

00152

00253

00356

00436

00529

01393

01682

02123

02436

02499

03665

05566

07852

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, M

Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
(616)669-6000
(616)669-6391

Page: 33 of 73



e

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

3/5/2021 6:17 AM
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Preliminary Bid List

Report v1

Call Number:

034 Contract ID: 25084-132026

Description: 2.19 mi of road reconstruction, storm sewer and freeway lighting replacement, rehabilitation of 6
structures and preventive maintenance of 13 structures and pavement markings on [-69 from
Fenton Road easterly to M-54 (Dort Highway) in the city of Flint, Genesee County. A mandatory
pre-bid meeting will be held at 1:00 p.m. on Tuesday, February 9, 2021, via a Virtual Microsoft
Teams Meeting. This project is an Alternate Pavement Bid project. Alternate 1 (Section 2) is an
HMA Alternate and includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty. Alternate 2
(Section 3) is a Concrete Alternate and includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty. This project also includes a 5 year performance warranty, a 2 year bridge coating

warranty, and a 2 year warranty on concrete surface coating.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00929

01177

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0582
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Report v1

Call Number: 035

Contract ID: 26012-208853

Description: 13.61 mi of replacement of 11 culverts, hot mix asphalt paving, pavement markings and slope
restoration on M-18 from Ridge Road to Meredith Grade Road, Gladwin County.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00492

01130

01415

03260

05162

06713

07838

07937

08797

08915

Vendor

Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, MI

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Wilson Trucking and Excavating LLC - Hale, MI

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)728-9411
(989)728-3158
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
(989)728-0042
(989)728-0045
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 75022-208636

Description: 9.48 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, earthwork,
drainage and pavement markings on US-2 from east of Tannery Road to west of County Road 432
and from east of River Road (County Road 433) to east of Lake Street, Schoolcraft County. This
project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Report vl

Call Number: 037

Contract ID: 66042-208872-2

Description: 1.07 mi of culvert replacement and scour countermeasures northwest of Calumet Road on M-38
over Cane Creek, Ontonagon County.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00014

00179

01183

03134

04552

05818

07677

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

MJO Contracting, Inc. - Hancock, Ml

Snow Country Contracting, Inc. - Bessemer, Ml

FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(906)482-8965
(906)482-9244
(906)932-1411
(906)932-1477
(906)265-2100
(231)344-5919
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Report vl

Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 58171-210176

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes substructure and structural steel repairs, bearing replacements and
elastomeric bearings and temporary supports on 4 bridges at M-50 over Raisin River and at I-275
over Newburg Road, Monroe County.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

02748

02946

03134

04754

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
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Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 79081-209688

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure repair, substructure patching, temporary supports and
pavement markings on various routes, Bay, Midland, Saginaw and Tuscola Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611

Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 41000-207283

Description: Application of long line pavement markings on various routes, Allegan, Barry, lonia, Kent, Lake,
Mason, Mecosta, Montcalm, Muskegon, Newaygo, Oceana, Osceola and Ottawa Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 73000-207279

Description: Application of longitudinal line pavement markings on various routes, Arenac, Bay, Clare,
Genesee, Gladwin, Gratiot, Huron, Shiawassee, St. Clair and Tuscola Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 69023-207291

Description: Application of special pavement markings on various routes, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Benzie,
Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Leelanau, Manistee,
Missaukee, Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, Roscommon and Wexford
Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 043 Contract ID: 63000-207286

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings on various routes, Macomb, Wayne, and Oakland
Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Call Number: 044

Contract ID: 82143-207738

Description: 0.38 mi of construction of island for pedestrians, remove left turn lanes and upgrade traffic signal
on M-102 (8 Mile Road) at M-97 (Groesbeck Highway) and M-102 (8 Mile Road) at M-3 (Gratiot
Avenue) in the cities of Detroit, Warren and Eastpointe, Wayne and Macomb counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
01177

02089

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Sawyer Services, Inc. - Chesterfield, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(586)646-5181

(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 33082-204193

Description: 3.08 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on M-43 from
Mullet Street to M-52 in the city of Williamston, Ingham County. This project includes two 3 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300

Fax: (248)244-0800
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Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 73131-207745

Description: Installation of a dynamic message sign and associated permanent signing at the M-54/M-83
intersection south of the Horton Graham Drain, Saginaw and Genesee Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, MI Ph: (586)992-0400

Fax: (586)992-9845
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Call Number: 047

Contract ID: 53032-207795

Description: 0.13 mi of hot mix asphalt right turn lane addition on US-10 at Brye Road, Mason County.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00356

01953

02946

03582

05076

06923

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Mi

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(231)873-5081
(231)873-2889
(231)766-0466
(231)766-5162
(231)796-5267
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Call Number: 048

Contract ID: 19000-208769

Description: 45.85 lane mi of overband crack seal at various locations on M-50, Old US-27 and I-69BL, Clinton,
Eaton and Ingham Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
01230

01682

03564

04582

05827

07403

07680

08342

Vendor

Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml

Asphalt Restoration, Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)941-8885
(734)941-8962
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(517)962-4261
(517)513-8065
(269)353-3996
(269)375-0722
(262)547-6316
(262)547-6844
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 49026-208642

Description: 1.91 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps,
drainage structures and pavement markings on I-75BL from the US-2 overpass easterly to High
Street and from Antoine Street to North Airport Drive in the city of St. Ignace, Mackinac County.
This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 63052-208615

Description: 1.8 mi of cold milling & one course asphalt overlay, ADA ramp upgrades and miscellaneous work
on US-24 from Elizabeth Lake Road to southeast of Orchard Lake Road, Oakland County. This
project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 08000-206895

Description: Application of countywide pavement markings on various routes, Barry County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04949 Michigan Pavement Markings, LLC - Byron Center, Ml Ph: (616)260-3111
Fax: (616)261-3150
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Call Number: 052

Contract ID: 41000-204918

Description: 1.09 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, concrete curb and gutter, culverts and restoration
along 17 Mile Road from Red Hawk Drive to Ritchie Avenue and along Ritchie Avenue from 17

Mile Road to Becker Street, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00373

00529

01393

01501

02123

02499

02946

03665

05073

05076

05566

06923

07852

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, MI

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(231)766-0466
(231)766-5162
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
(231)796-5267

(616)669-6000
(616)669-6391
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 41000-204918

Description: 1.09 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, concrete curb and gutter, culverts and restoration
along 17 Mile Road from Red Hawk Drive to Ritchie Avenue and along Ritchie Avenue from 17
Mile Road to Becker Street, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08329 C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml Ph: (616)527-9352
Fax: (616)527-8424
08551 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)451-3200

Fax: (616)454-0435
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 77000-200392

Description: 0.18 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, drainage and
permanent pavement markings on Michigan Street from M-29 to south of Liberty Street in the city
of Algonac, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
04603 James P Contracting, Inc. - Washington Twp, MI Ph: (586)752-5605
Fax: (586)752-5606
05328 Hutch Paving, Inc. - Warren, M Ph: (586)427-7283
Fax: (586)427-7273
05656 Astec Asphalt, Inc. - Brown City, Ml Ph: (810)346-2092
Fax: (989)635-0668
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)721-2600
Fax:
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Call Number: 054

Contract ID: 16000-205297

Description: 1.85 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, aggregate base, gravel
shoulders and pavement markings on South River Road from south of Wylie Road southeast to

Lenz Drive, Cheboygan County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00492

00987

01130

01953

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(989)728-9411
(989)728-3158
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729

Page: 55 of 73



<

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/5/2021 6:17 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.4 Revision 034
Report v1

Call Number: 055

Contract ID: 41000-205587

Description: 1.32 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps,
drainage structure upgrades, signing and pavement markings on Hall Street from east of Plymouth
Avenue easterly to Lake Drive in the city of East Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00373

00529

01393

02123

02436

02499

02748

02946

05073

07852

08551

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml

Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(616)669-6000
(616)669-6391
(616)451-3200
(616)454-0435
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Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 58000-205458

Description: 7.40 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Tuttle Hill
Road between Ostrander Road and Oakville Waltz Road, on Bluebush Road from Rainsville Road
to Stewart Road and on Stewart Road from Bluebush Road to Park West Drive, Monroe County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
05328 Hutch Paving, Inc. - Warren, Mi Ph: (586)427-7283

Fax: (586)427-7273
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 21000-205816

Description: 2.60 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, shoulder aggregate and pavement markings on 21st Road
(County Road 418) from County Road 416 to County Road 426, Delta County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 35000-207414

Description: 0.85 mi of hot mix asphalt widening and surfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings
on Kings Corner Road from Birch Acres Road to Love Road, losco County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Mi Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 059

Contract ID: 52000-208079

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes deck repairs, replace abutment pile caps, bearing repairs, guardrail
and approach work on County Road 607 over Peshekee River, Marquette County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00179

01183

02946

03134

07677

Vendor

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(906)265-2100
(231)344-5919
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Call Number: 060

Contract ID: 47000-211378

Description: 4.10 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, surface repairs for concrete joints or cracks
and pavement markings on Grand River Avenue from the east city limits of Fowlerville east to

Burkhart Road, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00588

05184

05328

08208

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Hutch Paving, Inc. - Warren, Mi

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)427-7283
(586)427-7273
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 33000-205862

Description: 0.84 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps and
pavement markings on Abbot Road from Lake Lansing Road to Saginaw Street in the city of East
Lansing, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
00777 Bailey Excavating, Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)750-3030
Fax: (517)750-1095
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765

Fax: (989)546-4488
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Call Number: 062

Contract ID: 47000-205882

Description: 1.55 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, wedging and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and
pavement markings on Pinckney Road from south of Swarthout Road north to Schafer Road,
Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00588

03601

05184

05328

08208

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Hutch Paving, Inc. - Warren, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(248)334-4570
(248)334-9037
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)427-7283
(586)427-7273
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number:

063 Contract ID: 77000-204998

Description: 9.62 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on King Road from Marine City Highway north to Remer Road, Marine City Highway from
Starville Road to King Road and Meisner Road from King Road to M-29, St. Clair County. This is a

Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00588

00656

04603

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

James P Contracting, Inc. - Washington Twp, MI

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(586)752-5605
(586)752-5606
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 64141-130495

Description: 0.49 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, watermain, sanitary and storm sewer and
pavement markings on Park Street from Hancock Street east to 3rd Avenue in the village of
Pentwater, Oceana County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01272 Wadel Stabilization, Inc. - Hart, Ml Ph: (231)873-4006
Fax: (231)873-7300
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Fax: (616)895-9356
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
03582 Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml Ph: (231)873-5081
Fax: (231)873-2889
05076 McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml Ph: (231)766-0466

Fax: (231)766-5162
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Call Number: 065 Contract ID: 13000-206803

Description: 1.60 mi of fog seal and single chip seal on Emmet Street from Hazel Street to M-66 in the city of
Battle Creek, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, M Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 066

Contract ID: 63000-207794

Description: 9.30 mi of concrete slab replacement, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps on Big Beaver
Road from west of Livernois Road easterly to Livernois Road, Big Beaver Road from Rochester
Road to Dequindre Road, John R Road from Maple Road to Long Lake Road, and Livernois Road
from Wattles Road to Long Lake Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00891

00929

01682

05231

05336

08962

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Di Lisio Contracting, Inc. - Clinton Township, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0582
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(586)783-4044
(586)783-4058
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number: 067 Contract ID: 82000-208667

Description: 4.00 mi of traffic signal modernization including wireless interconnect on Hubbell Avenue from
Schoolcraft Road to Puritan Street and Puritan Street from Southfield Freeway to Linwood Road in

the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)992-9845
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Call Number: 068

Contract ID: 63000-202467-2

Description: 1.20 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk, sidewalk ramps,
culverts, drainage, pedestrian signals and retaining walls on Joslyn Road, Oakland County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
04940

05082

05336

05548

06669

08183

Vendor

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Lacaria Concrete Construction Inc. - Detroit, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(248)676-9570
(248)676-9520
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(248)714-5486
(248)714-5249
(313)843-3865
(313)843-8799
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
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Call Number:

069 Contract ID: 82000-207699

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes deck patching, replace expansion joint, concrete surface coating and
approach work on Plymouth Road over Rouge River in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a

Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number: 070 Contract ID: 39000-207295

Description: Application of special pavement markings on various routes, Branch, Calhoun and Kalamazoo
Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Call Number: 214 Contract ID: 80023-205077

Description: 0.38 mi of installing ITS variable speed advisory system on [-94 from 1-196 east to 9th Street,
Berrien, Van Buren and Kalamazoo Counties.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
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Call Number: 221 Contract ID: 25131-211555

Description: 19.56 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, full depth concrete pavement repairs, joint
repairs and pavement markings on I-75 from M-15 to Dort Highway, Genesee and Oakland
Counties. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 05, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Withdrawn Ph:  (000)000-0000
Fax: (000)000-0000
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